
Train 
Station

New Morning 
Service

Afternoon
Return

Simi Valley 5:19 AM 6:41 PM
Moorpark 5:31 AM 6:25 PM
Camarillo 5:46 AM 5:56 PM
Oxnard 5:58 AM 5:40 PM
Ventura 6:12 AM 5:26 PM
Carpinteria 6:34 AM 4:55 PM
Santa Barbara 6:47 AM 4:40 PM
Goleta 7:16 AM 4:25 PM

NEW EARLY TRAIN SCHEDULE

Take the Train to Work
Arrive refreshed and ready for the day when you take 

the newly timed Amtrak® Pacific Surfliner®

For more information and to register for train alerts visit:

TrafficSolutions.org/Train
805.963.SAVE

SPECIAL FARE: Ventura County to Santa Barbara County 
Unlimited Monthly Pass: $150
Ten-Ride Pass: $50
Single-Ride Pass: Variable cost, not discounted

SPECIAL FARE: Carpinteria to Santa Barbara and Goleta 
Unlimited Monthly Pass: $80
Ten-Ride Pass: $30
Single-Ride Pass: Variable cost, not discounted

• Bike parking on the train and at
station lockers – available by reservation

• Shuttles serving employer sites in SB and Goleta
Free for ticket holders - visit website for routes and schedules

Commuter resources coordinated by


